Work History

Registration/Fleet ID

Make/Model

Latest Odo Reading
Contract Start Date

Date
03 Jul 2025

Odo Reading
Invoice No.

Authority Ref.

Job Ref.
Job Status

Date
01 May 2025

Odo Reading
Invoice No.

Authority Ref.

Job Ref.
Job Status

Date
24 Apr 2025

Odo Reading
Invoice No.

Authority Ref.

Job Ref.
Job Status

Date
01 Oct 2024

Odo Reading
Invoice No.

Authority Ref.

Job Ref.
Job Status

Date
12 Sep 2024

Odo Reading
Invoice No.

Authority Ref.

Job Ref.
Job Status

Date
01 May 2024

Odo Reading
Invoice No.

Authority Ref.

Job Ref.
Job Status

YS21DLJ Asset No. 895466

Ford Old Kuga 5 Door 2.5 Dtc 225 Phev St-Line X Auto

62363 Odo Reading Date 25 Jul 2025
04 May 2021 Contract End Date 03 May 2025

Service Centre

Evans Halshaw Ford Grantham

Car & LCV T24
62363

221791

4769290
147515311
Payment Requested

Service Centre

Evans Halshaw Ford Grantham

Car & LCV T24
59813

219781

4752200
145653711
Payment Requested

Service Centre

Kwik Fit EV SMR Newark on
Trent (465)

59477

YD549660

4750231

145456411

Payment Requested

Service Centre

Evans Halshaw Ford Grantham

Car & LCV T24
50247

214955

4694484
139393293
Payment Requested

Service Centre

Evans Halshaw Ford Grantham

Car & LCV T24
49803

214413

4689834
138880754
Payment Requested

Service Centre

Kwik Fit EV SMR Newark on
Trent (465)

43806

YC315962

4655717

135252786

Payment Requested

Line Item Description
Shock absorber/damper (pair) (Rear Susp.)
72000 mlis/kms Service

Line Item Description
Checks - Check, Investigate & Report

Other Unspecified Work - Routine, Unscheduled
Labour

Other Unspecified Work - Routine, Unscheduled
Labour

Line Item Description

MOT - Class IV Cars (Up To 8 Passenger Seats)
Test Date:24 Apr 2025
Certificate N0:941931980738

Linings (Pads & Shoes) - Remove & Refit, Pads -
rear (axle set)

Disc - Remove & Refit, Disc - rear (pair)

Line Item Description
Hydraulic fluid (Brake)

Line Item Description
54000 mls/kms Service

Line Item Description

MOT - Class IV Cars (Up To 8 Passenger Seats)
Test Date:30 Apr 2024
Certificate N0:488479486259



Date
11 Sep 2023

Odo Reading
Invoice No.

Authority Ref.

Job Ref.
Job Status

Date
17 Oct 2022

Odo Reading
Invoice No.

Authority Ref.

Job Ref.
Job Status

Service Centre

Line Item Description

Evans Halshaw Ford Grantham 36000 mis/kms Service

Car & LCV T24
33874

150377

4590151
128900473
Payment Requested

Service Centre

Evans Halshaw Ford Lincoln
Car & LCV T24

18833

234420

4502482

120929945

Payment Requested

Line Item Description
18000 mis/kms Service
Hydraulic fluid (Brake)



