Work History

Registration/Fleet ID YS21DLJ **Asset No.** 895466

Make/Model Ford Old Kuga 5 Door 2.5 Dtc 225 Phev St-Line X Auto

Latest Odo Reading62363Odo Reading Date25 Jul 2025Contract Start Date04 May 2021Contract End Date03 May 2025

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Date	Service Centre	Line Item Description	
03 Jul 2025		Shock absorber/damper (pair) (Rear Susp.)	
	Car & LCV T24	72000 mls/kms Service	
Odo Reading	62363	72000 Michael Colvido	
Invoice No.	221791		
Authority Ref.	4769290		
Job Ref.	147515311		
Job Status	Payment Requested		

Date	Service Centre	Line Item Description
01 May 2025		Checks - Check, Investigate & Report
	Car & LCV T24	Other Unspecified Work - Routine, Unscheduled
Odo Reading	59813	Labour
Invoice No.	219781	Other Unspecified Work - Routine, Unscheduled
Authority Ref.	4752200	Labour
Job Ref.	145653711	Labour
Job Status	Payment Requested	

Date	Service Centre	Line Item Description
24 Apr 2025	Kwik Fit EV SMR Newark on Trent (465)	MOT - Class IV Cars (Up To 8 Passenger Seats) Test Date:24 Apr 2025
Odo Reading	59477	Certificate No:941931980738
Invoice No.	YD549660	Linings (Pads & Shoes) - Remove & Refit, Pads -
Authority Ref.	4750231	rear (axle set)
Job Ref.	145456411	Disc - Remove & Refit, Disc - rear (pair)
Job Status	Payment Requested	

Date	Service Centre	Line Item Description
01 Oct 2024	Evans Halshaw Ford Grantham Car & LCV T24	Hydraulic fluid (Brake)
Odo Reading	50247	
Invoice No.	214955	
Authority Ref.	4694484	
Job Ref.	139393293	
Job Status	Payment Requested	

Date	Service Centre	Line Item Description
12 Sep 2024	Evans Halshaw Ford Grantham Car & LCV T24	54000 mls/kms Service
Odo Reading	49803	
Invoice No.	214413	
Authority Ref.	4689834	
Job Ref.	138880754	
Job Status	Payment Requested	

Date	Service Centre	Line Item Description
01 May 2024	Kwik Fit EV SMR Newark on Trent (465)	MOT - Class IV Cars (Up To 8 Passenger Seats) Test Date:30 Apr 2024
Odo Reading	43806	Certificate No:488479486259
Invoice No.	YC315962	
Authority Ref.	4655717	
Job Ref.	135252786	
Job Status	Payment Requested	

Date	Service Centre	Line Item Description
11 Sep 2023	Evans Halshaw Ford Grantham Car & LCV T24	36000 mls/kms Service
Odo Reading	33874	
Invoice No.	150377	
Authority Ref.	4590151	
Job Ref.	128900473	
Job Status	Payment Requested	

Date	Service Centre	Line Item Description
17 Oct 2022	Evans Halshaw Ford Lincoln	18000 mls/kms Service
	Car & LCV T24	Hydraulic fluid (Brake)
Odo Reading	18833	, (2
Invoice No.	234420	
Authority Ref.	4502482	
Job Ref.	120929945	
Job Status	Payment Requested	